AL5810
Document number: DS45048 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 13
June 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AL5810
ADJUSTABLE 60V LINEAR LED DRIVER

© Diodes Incorporated
AL5810
Ordering Information (Note 15)
AL5810  XX - X
Package
FJ3: W-DFN2020-3/SWP
(Type A)
  D: TO-252
7:  Tape & Reel
13:Tape & Reel
Product Name Packing
Device Package Code Packaging
Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AL5810FJ3-7 FJ3
W-DFN2020-3/SWP
(Type A)
3000/Tape & Reel -7
AL5810D-13 D TO-252 (DPAK) 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Note:  15.For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
Package: W-DFN2020-3/SWP (Type A)
BS
( Top View )
Y W X
X : Internal Code
W : Week: A~Z: 1~26 Week;
        a~z; 27~52 Week; z Represents
        52 and 53 Week
Y  : Year: 0~9
BS : Identification Code
Package: TO-252 (DPAK)
5810
( Top View )
YY WW X X
Logo
Part Number
X X : Internal  Code
WW : Week : 01 to 52, 52 represents
YY : Year : 19 to 20
week #52
AL5810
Document number: DS45048 Rev. 2 - 2
11 of 13
June 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AL5810
Package Outline Dimensions (All dimensions in mm.)
Please see https://www.diodes.com/ package-outlines.html for latest version.
Package W-DFN2020-3/SWP (Type A)
AB
aaa C
a
a
a
C
bbb C A B
2
X
-
3X-
ccc C
0.08 C
E
D